BGM781N11
GPS Front-End Module
Data Sheet,  Rev.3.2,  Oct.  2010
RF & Protect ion Devices
Edition 2010-10-28
Published by
Infineon Technologies AG
81726 München, Germany

1025
BGM781N11
Type code
2010, CW 25
Date code (YYWW)
Pin 1 marking
Laser marking
BGM781N11
Package Information
Data Sheet 11 Rev.3.2, 2010-10-28
Figure 7 Recommended TSNP-11-2 footprint for optimum RF performance
Figure 8 Alternative TSNP-11-2 footprint for low cost PCB designs
Data Sheet 12 Rev.3.2, 2010-10-28
BGM781N11
Packing Information
6 Packing Information
Figure 9 TSNP-11-2 carrier tape
Figure 10 TSNP-11-2 pin 1 orientation in tape